COMUNE DI ZAVATTARELLO

PROVINCIA DI PAVIA

REGISTRO DELLE DOMANDE DI ACCESSO

GENERALIZZATO



OGGETTO DELLA
DOMANDA

Richiesta pratiche
edilizie

Richiesta pratiche
edilizie

Richiesta pratica
edilizia
Richiesta pratiche

edilizie

Richiesta pratiche
edilizie

Richiesta pratiche
edilizie

Richiesta pratiche
edilizie

DATA REG.
PROTOCOLLO

18/07/2025

04/10/2025

18/10/2025

10/11/2025

14/11/2025

19/11/2025

11/12/2025

ESITO
IN DATA

28/07/2025

08/10/2025

22/10/2025

12/11/2025

26/11/2025

20/11/2025

17/12/2025



